hip#
115
118
61
65
169
30
63
137
163
59
151
46
160
75
125
155
95
157
14
23
26
57
60

135

sex SIRE

F  Midnight Lute

F  Yeslt's True

C Midnight Lute

C Flatter

C Tiz Wonderful

F Belgravia

C Pomeroy

C Horse Greeley
F  Graeme Hall

C Pomeroy

F  Rockport Harbor
F  Flashy Bull

F  Wildcat Heir

C Private Vow

C High Cotton

C  With Distinction
C Dehere

F  Wildcat Heir

C Lawyer Ron

C D'wildcat
C  Orientate
C Lion Heart

F  Brother Derek

F  Any Given Saturday

DAM

Wasted Wisdom
Wildcard Cat
Rainbow Promise
Relay

Foolish Kiss
Maggies Storm
Recapture

Boom Boom Bertie
Divine Rockette
Promenade Road
County Storm
One Fell Swoop
De'jade

Seda Fina
Angelic Amanda
Dance Forthe Green
Sun Lucky

Dare | Dream
Jostle

Lost Judgement
Love Wings
Professora

Quick Text

Bold Burst

Consignor

Woodford Thoroughbreds, Agent for Cloverleaf Farms Il
Blue River Bloodstock, Agent |

Woodford Thoroughbreds, Agent for Cloverleaf Farms Il
Dapple Stud, Agent VI

Dapple Stud, Agent |

Oak Vale Farm

All Dreams Equine

Hunter Valley Farm, Agent for Ashleigh Stud

Andy Cant, Agent I

Summerfield (Francis & Barbara Vanlangendonck), Agent X
Four Star Sales, Agent for Glencrest Farm LLC

Dapple Stud, Agent IV

Summerfield (Francis & Barbara Vanlangendonck), Agent X
Select Sales, Agent

Marion Bloodstock Sales, Agent |

Kim Harrison, Agent Il

Sienna Farms LLC

Marion Bloodstock Sales, Agent |

Four Star Sales, Agent for Glencrest Farm LLC
Summerfield (Francis & Barbara Vanlangendonck), Agent X
Pelican State Thoroughbreds, Agent for Keith Dickey
Hunter Valley Farm

Top Line Sales LLC, Agent VI

Hunter Valley Farm

Buyer

SGV THOROUGHBREDS

NICK DE MERIC, AGT.

PATRICE MILLER EQB INC. AGT.

BUZZ CHACE, AGT.

BUTTONWOOD BLOODSTOCK, LLC

NICK DE MERIC, AGT.

DAPPLE BLOODSTOCK

BECKY THOMAS

IKE & DAWN THRASH

ITAL-CAL AGT.

BRADLEY THOROUGHBRED BROKERAGE
DAVID SCANLON, AGT.

CROMWELL BLOODSTOCK, AGT.
BRADLEY THOROUGHBRED BROKERAGE
CROMWELL BLOODSTOCK, AGT.
MERSAD METANOVIC & JEFF BONDE
BECKY THOMAS

IKE & DAWN THRASH

SECURE INVESTMENTS

PATRICE MILLER EQB INC. AGT.

MERSAD METANOVIC & JEFF BONDE, AGT.

DAVID SCANLON, AGT.
HAPPY DAYS STABLE LLC

PATRICE MILLER EQB INC. AGT.

Price
110,000
105,000

87,000
87,000
82,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
80,000
77,000
75,000
70,000
70,000
65,000
65,000
65,000
62,000
62,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000

60,000



